SPECIFICATIONS
MANUAL
tiabw
Rectangle
FAN
tiabw
Rectangle
MADE TO ORDER PRODUCT

RFP-UNI
Universal rough-in plate
Order example
5004-CC-WH
White 4” round panel with
770 lumens at 3000 K
 Ø3 ⅜"5003-CC
Ø3"
(Ø7.6 cm)
Ø3-3/4"
(Ø9.5 cm)
0.5"
(1.3 cm)
Ø3-3/8" (Ø8.57 cm)
MIN. Ø3-1/4" (Ø8.25 cm)
Max. Ø3-1/2" (Ø8.89 cm)
Ø3 ¾" x 0.5"
 Ø4 ¼"5004-CC
Ø4-1/8"
(Ø10.5 cm)
Ø4-3/4"
(Ø12 cm)
0.5"
(1.3 cm)
Ø4-3/8" (Ø11.1 c m)
MAX. Ø4-1/2" (Ø11.4 c m)
MIN. Ø4-1/4" (Ø10.8 c m)
Ø4 ¾" x 0.5"
 Ø6 ½"5006-CC
Ø6-5/8" (Ø16.8 c m)
MAX. Ø6-7/8" (Ø17.1 c m)
MIN. Ø6-3/8" (Ø16.5 c m)
Ø6-3/16"
(Ø15.7 cm)
Ø7-1/8"
(Ø18.1 c m)
0.5"
(1.3 cm)
Ø7 ⅛" x 0.5"
12"
5.1" x 3" x 1.25"
12"
Recessed  |  dals.com  43
LOCATION: ENTERTAINMENT AREA 1&2, CLOSET
tiabw
Rectangle
tiabw
Oval
ABF110DH L6 SERIES
Ventilation Fan with LED Light & Humidity Sensor
Description:
Ultra quiet, ceiling mount, DC Bath-
room Fan with adjustable speed con-
trol from a low of 50-80-110CFM.
10W 3000K, 850 Lumens dimmable
LED light and 0.7W nightlight.  In-
cludes an internal user adjustable
humidity sensor. Suitable for new